
 

Northwood Academy Charter School 

2021-2022 Board Meeting Schedule 

 

The accompanying is a list of the Board meeting dates for the Northwood 

Academy Charter School for the 2020-2021 school year. Meetings will be held on 

the third Wednesday of each month at 5:30 p.m. at 4621 Castor Avenue, 

Philadelphia, PA 19124 unless otherwise indicated.    

 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021    Wednesday, September 15, 2021 

Wednesday, October 20, 2021   Wednesday, November 17, 2021 

Wednesday, December 15, 2021   Wednesday, January 16, 2022 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022   Wednesday, March 16, 2022  

Wednesday, April 20, 2022    Wednesday, May 18, 2022  

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 

 

 

 There will also be Subcommittee Meetings at 5:00 p.m. on the first and last 

Wednesday of each month at 4621 Castor Avenue, Philadelphia, PA. Any 

alteration of any of these dates will be reflected on the monthly calendar and on the 

Northwood website (www.northwoodcs.org). All Board and Subcommittee 

meetings are public events. Should you wish to make public comment, please refer 

to the protocols published in the Northwood Academy Student Parent Handbook. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


